
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

Through HLL Lifecare Limited 
FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF FOLLOWING 

to 
Jawahar Lal Nehru Medical College, Aligarh (AMU) 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Item / Scope Tender 
Document Fee 

Pre-bid 
Meeting Date 

& time 

Last Date & 
Time of 

Submission 

Date & 
Time of 
Techno- 

Commercial 
opening 

1 HLL/PCD/PMSSY-
II/01/13-14 dated 

26.07.2013 

CSSD 5000/- 01.08.2013, 
11:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
14:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
14:30 hrs 

2 HLL/PCD/PMSSY-
II/02/13-14 dated 

26.07.2013 

Laundry 5000/- 02.08.2013, 
11:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
14:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
15:00 hrs 

3 HLL/PCD/PMSSY-
II/03/13-14 dated 

26.07.2013 

Medical Gas 
Pipeline 

5000/- 03.08.2013, 
11:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
14:00 hrs 

29.08.2013, 
15:30 hrs 

 
Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf of Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & 

Family Welfare, invites sealed tenders, from eligible and qualified tenderers for supply, installation, commissioning of above items 
to Jawahar Lal Nehru Medical College, Aligarh (AMU).The intended tenderers may submit their bids in prescribed bid document to 
be purchased from the office of M/s HLL Lifecare Limited on payment of Rs.5,000/- per set/ per tender on all working days or 
download it from websites of HLL Lifecare Limited / Aligarh Muslim University & quote with a demand draft of Rs 5,000/- per set 
payable in favour of HLL Lifecare Limited, New Delhi. 

Pre Bid Meeting and Techno-commercial bid opening scheduled above will be at HLL Lifecare Limited, Procurement & 

Consultancy Services Division, B-14A, Sector-62, Noida -201 307. 

Interested bidders may please visit websites of HLL Lifecare Limited (www.lifecarehll.com), AMU website (www.amu.ac.in) and 

Public Procurement Portal (http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp) for further details. Prospective bidders are requested to browse through 
these websites regularly as any further amendments will be published in these websites only. 
 

Head (PCD) 

http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

